SCHEDULE

Day

Time

Schedule

20.7.2024

31.7.2024

2.8.2024

3.8.2024

4.8.2024

24:00

20:00

Close of entries

Publication of the Entry list ans Scrutineering time schedule

10:00 — 14:00 Administrative checks
14:45 — 18:45 Administrative checks
10:15-14:15 Scrutineering
15:00 — 19:00 Scrutineering
19:30 Drivers meeting
20:15 1st Stewards‘ meeting
21:30 Posting of the list of competitors authorised to take part in practice

8:00 — 9:45 1st official practice
10:15-12:00 2nd official practice
12:30 Posting of the Start list
13:00 — 14:45 1st race, free practice FIA CEZ, FIA CEZ hist.
15:15-17:00 2nd race, free practice FIA CEZ, FIA CEZ hist.
17:30 Posting of provisional results
18:30 Prize ceremony (excluding FIA CEZ, FIA CEZ hist.)

6:30 — 7:15 Administrative checks and Scrutineering
7:30 Posting of the list of competitors authorised to take part in practice
8:00 — 9:45 1st official practice, free practice FIA CEZ
10:15-12:00 2nd official practice, free practice FIA CEZ
12:30 Posting of the Start list
13:00 — 14:45 1strace
15:15-17:00 2nd race
17:30 Posting of provisional results
18:30 Prize ceremony




