<u>SCHEDULE</u>

Day	Time	Schedule
29.7.2024	24:00	Close of entries
31.7.2024	20:00	Publication of the Entry list ans Scrutineering time schedule
2.8.2024	10:00 - 14:00	Administrative checks
	14:45 – 18:45	Administrative checks
	10:15 – 14:15	Scrutineering
	15:00 – 19:00	Scrutineering
	19:30	Drivers meeting
	20:15	1st Stewards' meeting
	21:30	Posting of the list of competitors authorised to take part in practice
3.8.2024	8:00 - 9:45	1st official practice
	10:15 – 12:00	2nd official practice
	12:30	Posting of the Start list
	13:00 – 14:45	1st race, free practice FIA CEZ, FIA CEZ hist.
	15:15 – 17:00	2nd race, free practice FIA CEZ, FIA CEZ hist.
	17:30	Posting of provisional results
	18:30	Prize ceremony (excluding FIA CEZ, FIA CEZ hist.)
4.8.2024	6:30 – 7:15	Administrative checks and Scrutineering
	7:30	Posting of the list of competitors authorised to take part in practice
	8:00 - 9:45	1st official practice, free practice FIA CEZ
	10:15 – 12:00	2nd official practice, free practice FIA CEZ
	12:30	Posting of the Start list
	13:00 – 14:45	1st race
	15:15 – 17:00	2nd race
	17:30	Posting of provisional results
	18:30	Prize ceremony